
Calendar 2025-26 School Year  

2025 

August 8, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Back to School Open House - 4pm to 6pm 

August 18, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ First Day of School 

September 1, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Labor Day - No School 

September 18, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ CRA Family Meet & Greet - 4PM to 6 PM - No Extended Care 

September 25, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ School Beach Day - Parent Assisted Event - No Extended Care 

October 30, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Halloween Party  - Parent Assisted Event - No Extended Care 

October 31 - Nov 3, 2025​ ​ ​ Fall Break - No School 

November 11, 2025 ​ ​ ​ ​ Veterans Day - No School 

First Quarter - Parent Teacher Conferences  - No School 

November 21, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Thanksgiving Family Lunch - Parent Assisted Event - No Extended Care 

November 24-28, 2025​ ​ ​ Thanksgiving Holidays - No School 

December 17, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Last Day of School Before Winter Break - No Extended Care 

December 18 - January 2, 2026​​ ​ Winter Holidays - No School 

 

2026 

January 5, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Students Return to School 

January 19, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Martin Luther King Jr Day - No School 

February 13, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Valentine’s Day Party - Student Only Event -No Extended Care 

February 16, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ President’s Day - No School 

March 2 - March 6, 2026​ ​ ​ Standardized Testing Week - All Students K & Above Must Attend  

PreK is encouraged to travel this week  

No Extended Care  

March 11, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ St. Patrick’s Day Event - Student Only Event - No Extended Care 

March 12 - 20, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Spring Break - No School 

April 2, 2026​​ ​ ​ ​ Easter Egg Hunt -  Parent Assisted Event - No Extended Care 

April 3, 2026​​ ​ ​ ​ Easter Weekend - No School 

April 6, 2026​​ ​ ​ ​ Third Quarter - Parent Teacher Conferences - No School 

May 15, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ School Beach Trip -  Parent Assisted Event - No Extended Care 

May 20, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Last Day of School - No Extended Care 

May 22 -29, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Memorial Day Holidays - No School 

June 1 -July 31, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Summer Enrichment Sessions  

June 29 - July 3, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Mid-Summer Break 

 

 

 

 



Calendar 2025-26 School Year  

 

Parent Teacher Conferences: (No School for Students)  

November 11, 2025 ​ ​ ​ First Quarter - Parent Teacher Conferences  - No School 

April 6, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Third Quarter - Parent Teacher Conferences - No School 

 

Parent Events: 

August 8, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Back to School Open House - 4pm to 6pm 

September 18, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ CRA Family Meet & Greet - 4PM to 6 PM - No Extended Care 

September 25, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ School Beach Day - Parent Assisted Event - No Extended Care 

October 30, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Halloween Party  - Parent Assisted Event - No Extended Care 

November 21, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Thanksgiving Family Lunch - Parent Assisted Event - No Extended Care 

April 2, 2026​​ ​ ​ ​ Easter Egg Hunt -  Parent Assisted Event - No Extended Care 

May 15, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ School Beach Trip -  Parent Assisted Event - No Extended Care 

 

No Extended Care Days: 

Staff Meeting Days​ ​ ​ ​ Sept. 4, Oct. 2, Nov. 6, Dec. 4, Jan. 8, Feb. 5, Mar. 5, Apr. 2, & May 7   

September 18, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ School Beach Day - Parent Assisted Event - No Extended Care 

October 30, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Halloween Party  - Parent Assisted Event - No Extended Care 

November 21, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Thanksgiving Family Lunch - Parent Assisted Event - No Extended Care 

December 17, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Last Day of School Before Winter Break - No Extended Care 

February 13, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Valentine’s Day Party - Student Only Event -No Extended Care 

March 2 - March 6, 2026​ ​ ​ Standardized Testing Week - All Students K & Above Must Attend  

PreK is encouraged to travel this week  

No Extended Car 

March 11, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ St. Patrick’s Day Event - Student Only Event - No Extended Care 

April 2, 2026​​ ​ ​ ​ Easter Egg Hunt -  Parent Assisted Event - No Extended Care 

May 15, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ School Beach Trip -  Parent Assisted Event - No Extended Care 

May 20, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Last Day of School - No Extended Care 


